
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

“Silver and Gold” 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Our 19th season 

 

Concert 1 

"SOUNDS OF SILVER AND GOLD" 
Friday, September 12, 2025, at 7:30PM and 

Sunday, September 14, 2025, at 3:00PM 
 

Concert 2 
"GOLD MEDAL WINNERS" 

Friday, October 24, 2025, at 7:30PM 
Sunday, October 26, 2025, at 3:00PM 

  
Concert 3 

"DECK THE HALLS WITH SILVER AND GOLD" 
Friday, December 12, 2025, at 7:30PM 
Sunday, December 14, 2025, at 3:00PM 

  
Free Concert 

"CHAMBER MUSIC XIX" 
Sunday, January 25, 2026, at 6:30PM 

Venue: Plainfield United Methodist Church 
600 Simmons St, Plainfield, IN 46168 

 
Concert 4 

"MUSIC OF THE SILVER SCREEN" 
Friday, February 13, 2026, at 7:30PM 
Sunday, February 15, 2026, at 3:00PM 

  
Concert 5 

"THE GOLDEN RECORD" 
Friday, April 24, 2026, at 7:30PM 
Sunday, April 26, 2026, at 3:00PM 

 
Special Event 

"THE STAR-SPANGLED SPECTACULAR" 
Friday, June 26, 2026, at 7:30PM 
Sunday, June 28, 2026, at 3:00PM 

 
All concerts take place at Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St, Plainfield, IN 46168 

unless otherwise indicated. 

  
Programs are subject to change.  More information available at:  

www.HendricksSymphony.org 

http://www.hendrickssymphony.org/

